
HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY SATURDAY 10th 11th MAY 2013

HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY & SATURDAY 10th May & 11th May

The Park Nottingham Tattershall Drive NG7 1BX

AGEGROUP MO40

Session 1 Match 1 Session 1 Match 2

ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Jamie Goodrich 1 David Ayerst 3 0 9/6 9/5 9/1 0 0 1 Simon Boughton 1 Dallas Hayvice 3 0 9/0 9/3 9/3 0 0

2 Paul Boyle 2 Ciaran McCoy 3 0 6/6 retd 0 0 0 2 Peter Buchan 2 Mark Jones 3 0 9/4 9/3 9/2 0 0

3 Glen Ragou 3 Jonathan Simpson 3 0 9/5 9/1 9/4 0 0 3 Stewart Licudi 3 Nick Jones 3 2 9/1 9/7 7/9 4/9 9/1

4 John Hanson 4 Adrian Leeson 3 0 9/7 93 9/1 0 0 4 Colin McMullan 4 Richard Murphy 0 3 5/9 3/9 7/9 0 0

5 Stuart Summers 5 John Dillon 3 0 9/0 9/0 9/3 0 0 5 David Lyndsay 5 Nick Dyer 0 3 0/9 2/9 0/9 0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 5 0 SCOTLAND v WALES 3 2

Points 15 0 Points 9 8

Total Points 20 0 Total Points 14 8

Session 2 Match 7 Session 2 Match 8

ENGLAND SCOTLAND IRELAND WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Jamie Goodrich 1 Simon Boughton 3 1 0/9 9/5 9/1 9/3 0 1 David Ayerst 1 Dallas Hayvice 3 2 9/10 4/9 9/0 9/5 9/1

2 Paul Boyle 2 Peter Buchan 3 0 9/3 9/8 9/6 0 0 2 Jonathan Simpson 2 Nick Jones 0 3 6/9 4/9 1/9 0 0

3 Glen Ragou 3 Stewart Licudi 3 2 2/9 6/9 9/4 9/2 9/5 3 Adrian Leeson 3 Richard Murphy 1 3 5/9 9/6 9/1 9/7 0

4 John Hanson 4 John Grindley 3 0 9/4 9/2 9/0 0 0 4 John Dillon 4 Nick Dyer 1 3 9/5 5/9 5/9 8/10 0

5 Nick Lavery 5 Colin McMullan 0 3 5/9 6/9 4/9 0 0 5 Phillip Coleman 5 Dave Davies 3 1 9/7 9/4 6/9 9/7 0

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 4 1 IRELAND v WALES 2 3

Points 12 6 Points 8 12

Total Points 17 6 Total Points 8 17

Session 3 Match 12 Session3 Match 13

0 ENGLAND 0 WALES SCOTLAND 0 IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Jamie Goodrich 1 Mark Jones 3 0 9/3 9/0 9/7 0 0 1 Simon Boughton 1 David Ayerst 3 2 4/9 4/9 9/1 9/1 9/0

2 Paul Boyle 2 Nick Jones 3 0 9/2 9/4 9/5 0 0 2 Peter Buchan 2 Jonathan Simpson 3 0 9/2 9/2 9/3 0 0

3 Glen Ragou 3 Richard Murphy 2 3 9/1 3/9 0/9 9/3 2/9 3 Stewart Licudi 3 Adrian Leeson 3 1 6/9 9/3 9/0 Ret'd 0

4 Stuart Summers 4 Nick Dyer 3 0 9/4 9/3 9/3 0 0 4 John Grindley 4 John Dillon 3 0 9/0 9/6 9/1 0 0

5 Nick Lavery 5 Dave Davies 3 1 2/9 9/6 9/5 9/5 0 5 David Lyndsay 5 Phillip Coleman 1 3 9/7 3/9 5/9 3/9 0

ENGLAND v WALES 4 1 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 4 1

Points 14 4 Points 13 6

Total Points 19 4 Total Points 18 6
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HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY SATURDAY 10th 11th MAY 2013

HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY & SATURDAY 10th May & 11th May

The Park Nottingham Tattershall Drive NG7 1BX

AGEGROUP MO60

Session 1 Match 3 Session 1 Match 4

ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Manning 1 David Gotto 3 0 9/6 10/9 9/5 0 0 1 Jim Dougal 1 Richard Packham 2 3 0/9 10/8 9/0 4/9 3/9

2 Nick Drysdale 2 Martin Maher 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/1 0 0 2 John Rae 2 Clive Morgan 3 0 9/0 9/3 9/5 0 0

3 Ronnie Bell 3 John Young 3 0 9/3 9/7 9/2 0 0 3 Ernie Cowell 3 Kwesi Hazel 3 2 9/5 6/9 1/9 9/3 9/6

4 Ian Holmes 4 Robert Peel 3 0 9/4 9/0 9/1 0 0 4 Alex Sinclair 4 Bob Halliday 3 1 9/4 10/9 2/9 9/5 0

5 John Goodrich 5 Alf Kavanagh 2 3 9/2 9/2 7/9 3/9 5/9 5 Watler McAlister 5 Alan James 0 3 6/9 1/9 7/9 0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 4 1 SCOTLAND v WALES 3 2

Points 14 3 Points 11 9

Total Points 19 3 Total Points 16 9

Session 2 Match 9 Session 2 Match 10

ENGLAND SCOTLAND IRELAND WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Manning 1 Jim Dougal 3 0 9/6 9/4 9/7 0 0 1 David Gotto 1 Richard Packham 2 3 9/4 9/6 3/9 4/9 7/9

2 Nick Drysdale 2 John Rae 3 1 4/9 10/9 9/2 9/3 0 2 Martin Maher 2 Clive Morgan 3 0 9/4 9/5 9/4 0 0

3 Ronnie Bell 3 Ernie Cowell 3 0 9/3 9/2 9/3 0 0 3 John Young 3 Kwesi Hazel 3 1 9/10 9/2 9/4 9/0 0

4 Ian Holmes 4 Emilio Fazzi 3 0 9/2 9/2 9/2 0 0 4 Alf Kavanagh 4 Haydyn Jones 3 0 9/7 7/6 Ret'd 0 0

5 Neil Nightingale 5 Alex Sinclair 3 1 9/5 9/6 5/9 9/2 0 5 John Kielty 5 Bob Halliday 0 3 4/9 1/9 1/9 0 0

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 5 0 IRELAND v WALES 3 2

Points 15 2 Points 11 7

Total Points 20 2 Total Points 16 7

Session 3 Match 17 Session3 Match 18

0 ENGLAND 0 WALES SCOTLAND 0 IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 David Manning 1 Richard Packham 3 1 9/6 5/9 9/0 9/0 0 1 Jim Dougal 1 David Gotto 2 3 9/7 9/3 2/9 0/9 8/10

2 Nick Drysdale 2 Clive Morgan 3 0 9/1 9/1 9/4 0 0 2 John Rae 2 John Young 3 2 6/9 1/9 9/5 9/4 9/6

3 John Goodrich 3 Kwesi Hazel 3 0 9/0 9/8 9/1 0 0 3 Ernie Cowell 3 Robert Peel 3 1 9/7 5/9 9/3 9/2 0

4 Neil Nightingale 4 Bob Halliday 3 2 5/9 2/9 9/4 9/4 9/2 4 Alex Sinclair 4 Alf Kavanagh 0 3 7/9 7/9 4/9 0 0

5 w/o 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 Watler McAlister 5 John Kielty 0 3 6/9 6/9 5/9 0 0

ENGLAND v WALES 5 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 2 3

Points 15 3 Points 8 12

Total Points 20 3 Total Points 8 17
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HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY SATURDAY 10th 11th MAY 2013

HOME INTERNATIONAL ENGLAND FRIDAY & SATURDAY 10th May & 11th May

The Park Nottingham Tattershall Drive NG7 1BX

AGEGROUP WO40

Session 1 Match 5 Session 1 Match 6

ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Isabelle Tweedle 1 Eleanor Lapthorne 1 3 2/9 9/10 9/5 8/10 0 1 Senga Macfie 1 Lynne Davies 3 0 9/4 9/2 9/7 0 0

2 Sarah Parr 2 Jenny Dillon 3 0 9/4 9/6 9/4 0 0 2 Helen Nicoll 2 Carolyn Gooding 3 0 9/1 9/4 9/0 0 0

3 Alison Goy 3 Rosie Barry 3 0 9/2 9/4 9/2 0 0 3 Lisa Mckenna 3 Rhian Penikett 3 0 9/2 9/0 9/0 0 0

4 Sue Smith 4 Michelle Jackson 3 0 9/6 9/1 9/4 0 0 4 Sabine Mackenzie 4 Jill Griffiths 3 0 9/3 9/4 9/1 0 0

5 Lesley Sturgess 5 Joan Gorham 3 0 9/0 10/8 9/1 0 0 5 Hailey Macdonald 5 Wendy Norris 3 1 8/10 9/2 9/5 9/0 0

ENGLAND v IRELAND 13 3 SCOTLAND v WALES 5 0

Points 13 3 Points 15 1

Total Points 18 3 Total Points 20 1

Session 2 Match 11 Session 2 Match 12

ENGLAND SCOTLAND IRELAND WALES

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Claire Walker 1 Senga Macfie 1 3 4/9 2/9 9/5 6/9 0 1 Eleanor Lapthorne 1 Lynne Davies 3 0 9/1 9/4 9/0 0 0

2 Isabelle Tweedle 2 Helen Nicoll 0 3 1/9 7/9 6/9 0 0 2 Jenny Dillon 2 Carolyn Gooding 0 3 2/9 7/9 4/9 0 0

3 Sarah Parr 3 Lisa Mckenna 1 3 1/9 4/9 10/8 4/9 0 3 Rosie Barry 3 Rhian Penikett 3 0 9/2 9/1 9/0 0 0

4 Alison Goy 4 Fiona McLean 2 3 9/10 9/3 9/7 6/9 7/9 4 Michelle Jackson 4 Jill Griffiths 3 0 9/4 9/3 9/3 0 0

5 Sue Smith 5 Sabine Mackenzie 0 3 2/9 9/10 7/9 0 0 5 Joan Gorham 5 Wendy Norris 2 3 9/3 9/3 7/9 1/9 0/9

ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 0 5 IRELAND v WALES 3 2

Points 4 15 Points 11 6

Total Points 4 20 Total Points 16 6

Session 3 Match 17 Session3 Match 18

0 ENGLAND 0 WALES SCOTLAND 0 IRELAND

H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 H A H A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Claire Walker 1 Lynne Davies 3 0 9/1 9/2 9/3 0 0 1 Helen Nicoll 1 Eleanor Lapthorne 0 3 9/10 8/10 6/9 0 0

2 Isabelle Tweedle 2 Carolyn Gooding 3 0 10/9 9/0 9/1 0 0 2 Lisa Mckenna 2 Rosie Barry 3 0 9/2 9/0 9/1 0 0

3 Sarah Parr 3 Rhian Penikett 3 0 9/1 9/0 9/0 0 0 3 Fiona McLean 3 Michelle Jackson 3 0 9/5 9/5 9/2 0 0

4 Alison Goy 4 Jill Griffiths 3 0 9/3 9/3 9/1 0 0 4 Sabine Mackenzie 4 Joan Gorham 3 0 9/0 9/0 9/4 0 0

5 Sue Smith 5 Wendy Norris 3 1 6/9 9/7 9/4 9/5 0 5 w/o 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

ENGLAND v WALES 5 0 SCOTLAND v IRELAND 4 1

Points 15 1 Points 12 3

Total Points 20 1 Total Points 17 3
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